
2015 PARK PLAYGROUNDS - GROUP 1
CONTRACT NO.  7473
Date: 2/20/15

Item Quantity Price Extension Price

10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LS 1.00        $150.00 $150.00 $200.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS 1.00        $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $11,400.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY 172.00    $10.00 $1,720.00 $13.00
20130.0 - UNDERDRAIN - LF 202.00    $10.00 $2,020.00 $15.00

20140.0 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON WOVEN - SY 266.00    $2.50 $665.00 $3.75
20201.0 - FILL - CY 54.00      $19.50 $1,053.00 $10.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON 30.00      $15.00 $450.00 $35.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY 496.00    $4.75 $2,356.00 $6.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY 1,050.00 $1.45 $1,522.50 $2.25
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA 1.00        $350.00 $350.00 $900.00
21024.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF 609.00    $6.00 $3,654.00 $3.00
21031.0 - INLET PROTECTION - EA 4.00        $75.00 $300.00 $100.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - SY 503.00    $3.00 $1,509.00 $3.80
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE 
GRADATION NO. 2 - TON 37.70      $15.00 $565.50 $35.00
40201.0 - 3 INCH DEPTH HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 - TON 11.40      $300.00 $3,420.00 $315.00
40401.0 - 5 INCH DEPTH CONCRETE PAVEMENT  - SY 3.50        $175.00 $612.50 $100.00
90000.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF 502.00    $1.90 $953.80 $5.00
90001.0 - PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT INSTALLATION - LS 1.00        $7,000.00 $7,000.00 $10,000.00
90002.0 - PLAYGROUND TIMBERS - EA 51.00      $12.00 $612.00 $25.00
90004.0 - PLAYGROUND SURFACING -RUBBER MULCH - CY 73.00      $38.00 $2,774.00 $45.00
90012.0 - BENCH INSTALLATION - EA 1.00        $100.00 $100.00 $400.00
90013.0 - BENCH REMOVAL - EA 1.00        $50.00 $50.00 $300.00
Subtotal $34,837.30 $52,860.90

Section B: Proposal Page - High Point
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LS 1.00        $275.00 $275.00 $200.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS 1.00        $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $11,250.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY 61.00      $16.75 $1,021.75 $10.00
20103.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - PEA GRAVEL - CY 195.00    $19.25 $3,753.75 $10.00
20130.0 - UNDERDRAIN - LF 266.00    $10.00 $2,660.00 $15.00

20140.0 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON WOVEN - SY 333.00    $2.50 $832.50 $3.75
20201.0 - FILL - CY 178.00    $17.50 $3,115.00 $10.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON 30.00      $15.00 $450.00 $35.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY 320.00    $4.75 $1,520.00 $6.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY 536.00    $1.85 $991.60 $2.25
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA 1.00        $275.00 $275.00 $900.00
21024.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF 382.00    $6.00 $2,292.00 $3.00

21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A  - SY 326.00    $3.70 $1,206.20 $3.80
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE 
GRADATION NO. 2 - TON 9.60        $19.00 $182.40 $35.00
40201.0 - 3 INCH DEPTH HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 - TON 3.00        $1,300.00 $3,900.00 $590.00
40401.0 - 5 INCH DEPTH CONCRETE PAVEMENT  - SY 3.50        $225.00 $787.50 $100.00
90000.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF 356.00    $2.72 $968.32 $5.00
90001.0 - PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT INSTALLATION - LS 1.00        $7,000.00 $7,000.00 $10,000.00
90002.0 - PLAYGROUND TIMBERS - EA 55.00      $12.00 $660.00 $25.00
90004.0 - PLAYGROUND SURFACING -RUBBER MULCH - CY 91.00      $40.00 $3,640.00 $45.00
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Section B:  Proposal Page - Flad
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90012.0 - BENCH INSTALLATION - EA 1.00        $100.00 $100.00 $400.00
90013.0 - BENCH REMOVAL - EA 1.00        $50.00 $50.00 $300.00
Subtotal $38,681.02 $48,895.55

Section B:  Proposal Page - Stevens Street
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LS 1.00        $750.00 $750.00 $200.00
10803.0 - ROOT CUTTING - LF 30.00      $10.00 $300.00 $10.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS 1.00        $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $15,625.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY 364.00    $11.00 $4,004.00 $13.00
20103.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - PEA GRAVEL - CY 253.00    $25.50 $6,451.50 $10.00

20140.0 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON WOVEN - SY 40.00      $6.00 $240.00 $3.75
20201.0 - FILL - CY 117.00    $22.50 $2,632.50 $10.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON 30.00      $20.00 $600.00 $35.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY 684.00    $4.75 $3,249.00 $6.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY 1,069.00 $1.90 $2,031.10 $2.25
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA 1.00        $350.00 $350.00 $900.00
21024.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF 474.00    $5.00 $2,370.00 $4.00
21031.0 - INLET PROTECTION - EA 2.00        $75.00 $150.00 $100.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - SY 633.00    $2.50 $1,582.50 $3.80
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE 
GRADATION NO. 2 - TON 69.20      $18.00 $1,245.60 $35.00
40201.0 - 3 INCH DEPTH HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 - TON 48.80      $200.00 $9,760.00 $170.00
40401.0 - 5 INCH DEPTH CONCRETE PAVEMENT  - SY 96.50      $84.00 $8,106.00 $90.00
90000.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF 795.00    $1.90 $1,510.50 $5.00
90001.0 - PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT INSTALLATION - LS 1.00        $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $20,000.00
90002.0 - PLAYGROUND TIMBERS - EA 19.00      $22.00 $418.00 $25.00
90003.0 - PLAYGROUND SURFACING - WOOD FIBER MULCH -
CY 143.00    $22.00 $3,146.00 $25.00
90005.0 - BARK MULCH MAINTENANCE BORDER - CY 1.80        $75.00 $135.00 $480.00
90006.0 - REMOVE BLOCK RETAINING WALL - LF 156.00    $4.00 $624.00 $6.50
90007.0 - MODULAR BLOCK RETAINING WALL - SF 435.00    $40.00 $17,400.00 $38.00
90008.0 - REMOVAL/DISPOSE OF BASKET BALL POLE, 
BACKBOARD AND FOOTING - LS 1.00        $500.00 $500.00 $750.00
90009.0 - INSTALL NEW BASKETBALL POLE, BACKBOARD, 
RIM AND NET  - LS 1.00        $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $1,890.00
90010.0 - CONSTRUCTION ORNAMENTAL FENCE - LF 162.00    $99.80 $16,167.60 $88.00
90011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ORNAMENTAL FENCE GATES - 
LS 1.00        $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $1,900.00
90012.0 - BENCH INSTALLATION - EA 3.00        $120.00 $360.00 $400.00
90013.0 - BENCH REMOVAL - EA 1.00        $50.00 $50.00 $300.00
90014.0 - BIKE RACK SALVAGE AND INSTALLATION - EA 1.00        $500.00 $500.00 $800.00
Subtotal $101,333.30 $124,599.65

Section B:  Proposal Page Waltham
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LS 1.00        $300.00 $300.00 $200.00
10803.0 - ROOT CUTTING - LF 20.00      $10.00 $200.00 $15.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS 1.00        $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $11,431.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY 77.00      $13.00 $1,001.00 $15.00
20103.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - PEA GRAVEL - CY 150.00    $19.90 $2,985.00 $10.00
20130.0 - UNDERDRAIN - LF 165.00    $10.00 $1,650.00 $15.00
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20140.0 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON WOVEN - SY 284.00    $2.75 $781.00 $3.75
20201.0 - FILL - CY 54.00      $18.50 $999.00 $10.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON 30.00      $15.00 $450.00 $35.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY 233.00    $4.75 $1,106.75 $6.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY 417.00    $2.60 $1,084.20 $2.25
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA 1.00        $350.00 $350.00 $900.00
21024.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF 378.00    $6.00 $2,268.00 $3.00

21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A  - SY 234.00    $3.00 $702.00 $3.80
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE 
GRADATION NO. 2 - TON 7.60        $18.00 $136.80 $35.00
40201.0 - 3 INCH DEPTH HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 - TON 2.30        $1,350.00 $3,105.00 $590.00
90000.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF 397.00    $2.00 $794.00 $5.00
90001.0 - PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT INSTALLATION - LS 1.00        $7,000.00 $7,000.00 $10,000.00
90002.0 - PLAYGROUND TIMBERS - EA 30.00      $12.00 $360.00 $25.00
90004.0 - PLAYGROUND SURFACING -RUBBER MULCH - CY 77.00      $40.00 $3,080.00 $45.00
90007.0 - MODULAR BLOCK RETAINING WALL - SF 195.00    $38.00 $7,410.00 $38.00
90013.0 - BENCH REMOVAL - EA 1.00        $50.00 $50.00 $300.00
Subtotal $38,812.75 $50,508.45

Grand Total 213,664.37$ 276,864.55$    
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